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No 18 SINA Sara

No 284 SCHNYDER Philipp

No 294 NEULS Dean

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=12)

Out 17.004
Pass 10 3:04.496
Pass 22 5:32.822 1 2:28.326 *
Pass 38 8:04.356 2 2:31.534
Pass 53 10:34.266 3 2:29.910
Pass 67 13:05.319 4 2:31.053
Pass 84 15:38.573 5 2:33.254
Pass 97 18:07.768 6 2:29.195
Pass 110 20:37.505 7 2:29.737
Pass 123 23:06.761 8 2:29.256
Pass 135 25:35.733 9 2:28.972
In 145 28:35.544 10 2:59.811

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=1)

Out 4.205
Pass 8 2:45.331
Pass 18 5:05.549 1 2:20.218 *
Pass 32 7:19.298 2 2:13.749 **
In 43 9:31.376 3 2:12.078
Out 10:22.877
Pass 64 12:43.822 4 3:12.446
Pass 78 14:57.945 5 2:14.123
Pass 90 17:09.597 6 2:11.652 **
In 104 19:30.112 7 2:20.515
Out 20:25.470
Pass 122 22:53.796 8 3:23.684
In 134 25:07.915 9 2:14.119

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=3)

Out 8.681
Pass 7 2:44.706
Pass 17 5:04.770 1 2:20.064 **
In 30 7:16.365 2 2:11.595
Out 8:03.894
Pass 54 10:53.531 3 3:37.166

Pass 68 13:05.734 4 2:12.203 **
In 72 14:21.922 5 1:16.188
Out 14:48.617
In 89 17:06.325 6 2:44.403
Out 18:48.031
Pass 113 21:06.285 7 3:59.960
In 126 23:36.166 8 2:29.881

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=15)

Out 1:11.049
Pass 16 4:12.788
Pass 28 7:09.951 1 2:57.163 *
Pass 48 10:10.647 2 3:00.696
In 70 13:22.070 3 3:11.423

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=5)

Out 36.959
Pass 11 3:10.352
Pass 21 5:27.753 1 2:17.401 **
Pass 34 7:42.556 2 2:14.803 *
Pass 46 10:00.042 3 2:17.486
Pass 58 12:18.465 4 2:18.423
In 74 14:40.258 5 2:21.793
Out 15:53.963
Pass 98 18:18.235 6 3:37.977
Pass 109 20:36.405 7 2:18.170
Pass 121 22:52.363 8 2:15.958
Pass 133 25:07.949 9 2:15.586
Pass 142 27:24.074 10 2:16.125

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=10)

Out 1:08.264
Pass 15 3:47.816
Pass 27 6:10.102 1 2:22.286 *
Pass 41 8:35.433 2 2:25.331
In 55 10:57.835 3 2:22.402
Out 11:36.291
Pass 71 14:00.052 4 3:02.217
Pass 85 16:18.863 5 2:18.811 *
Pass 99 18:39.621 6 2:20.758
Pass 112 21:01.573 7 2:21.952
In 132 24:11.834 8 3:10.261

No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=8)

Out 1:00.685
Pass 14 3:27.530
Pass 25 5:48.290 1 2:20.760 *
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No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=8)

Pass 39 8:05.610 2 2:17.320 *
Pass 51 10:25.441 3 2:19.831
Pass 65 12:44.430 4 2:18.989
Pass 79 15:00.475 5 2:16.045 *
Pass 92 17:16.488 6 2:16.013 *
Pass 105 19:32.092 7 2:15.604 *
Pass 118 21:48.403 8 2:16.311
Pass 131 24:12.028 9 2:23.625
Pass 139 26:32.320 10 2:20.292
Pass 147 28:51.772 11 2:19.452

No 728 CIRILLO Luigi (Rg=7)

Out 15.285
Pass 9 2:49.343
Pass 19 5:13.457 1 2:24.114 *
Pass 33 7:31.608 2 2:18.151 *
Pass 44 9:52.818 3 2:21.210
Pass 57 12:12.184 4 2:19.366
Pass 73 14:29.394 5 2:17.210 *
Pass 86 16:46.134 6 2:16.740 *
Pass 100 19:01.285 7 2:15.151 *
Pass 114 21:17.878 8 2:16.593
In 128 23:55.125 9 2:37.247

No 729 GARSKI Nicolas (Rg=13)

Out 19.730
Pass 12 3:10.532
Pass 26 5:50.214 1 2:39.682 *
In 40 8:27.169 2 2:36.955
Out 9:59.870
Pass 61 12:37.190 3 4:10.021
Pass 80 15:12.637 4 2:35.447 *
Pass 93 17:42.783 5 2:30.146 *
Pass 108 20:18.737 6 2:35.954
In 120 22:49.417 7 2:30.680

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=2)

Out 3:19.253
Pass 24 5:43.154
Pass 36 7:58.000 1 2:14.846 *
Pass 49 10:10.903 2 2:12.903 **
Pass 60 12:24.737 3 2:13.834
Pass 76 14:42.771 4 2:18.034
Pass 87 16:55.261 5 2:12.490 *
Pass 101 19:06.998 6 2:11.737 *
Pass 115 21:19.515 7 2:12.517
Pass 127 23:45.542 8 2:26.027
Pass 136 26:10.285 9 2:24.743
In 143 27:30.941 10 1:20.656

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=11)

Out 2:27.984
Pass 20 5:13.641
Pass 35 7:53.959 1 2:40.318 *
Pass 52 10:32.303 2 2:38.344 *
Pass 66 13:00.071 3 2:27.768 *
Pass 82 15:24.455 4 2:24.384 *
Pass 94 17:51.607 5 2:27.152
Pass 107 20:16.403 6 2:24.796
In 125 23:27.742 7 3:11.339

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=6)

Out 41.271
Pass 13 3:18.877
Pass 23 5:40.805 1 2:21.928 *
Pass 37 8:04.013 2 2:23.208
Pass 50 10:21.739 3 2:17.726 *
Pass 62 12:37.901 4 2:16.162 *
Pass 77 14:53.190 5 2:15.289 *
Pass 91 17:11.091 6 2:17.901
Pass 103 19:26.007 7 2:14.916 *
Pass 117 21:41.137 8 2:15.130
Pass 130 24:00.734 9 2:19.597
Pass 137 26:16.343 10 2:15.609
Pass 144 28:32.290 11 2:15.947

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=4)

Out 6:13.108
Pass 42 8:43.236
Pass 56 11:01.132 1 2:17.896 *
Pass 69 13:18.463 2 2:17.331 *
Pass 83 15:35.497 3 2:17.034 *
Pass 95 17:51.835 4 2:16.338 *
Pass 106 20:09.304 5 2:17.469
In 119 22:26.007 6 2:16.703
Out 24:28.703
Pass 140 26:52.288 7 4:26.281
Pass 148 29:05.613 8 2:13.325 *

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=14)

Out 4:22.042
Pass 31 7:16.792
Pass 47 10:09.707 1 2:52.915 *
Pass 63 12:43.691 2 2:33.984 *
Pass 81 15:18.357 3 2:34.666
Pass 96 18:01.306 4 2:42.949
Pass 111 20:38.459 5 2:37.153
Pass 124 23:12.953 6 2:34.494
In 138 26:21.314 7 3:08.361
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No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=9)

Out 4:20.473
Pass 29 7:16.100
Pass 45 9:56.441 1 2:40.341 *
Pass 59 12:22.681 2 2:26.240 *
Pass 75 14:42.491 3 2:19.810 *
Pass 88 16:58.168 4 2:15.677 *
Pass 102 19:13.784 5 2:15.616 *
Pass 116 21:29.980 6 2:16.196
Pass 129 23:59.405 7 2:29.425
In 141 26:51.895 8 2:52.490

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


